Rangliste Bike Race Appenzell vom 16.08.2019
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Rang
1.

Lol

No oM

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.

Nr
123

196
114

241
275
283
147

294
33

11
113
134
188

Name
Schneider Raul (2005, Tuebach)

Camenisch Fabio (2005, Flond)
Schukraft Nico (2006, Thal)

Schiesser Emanuel (2005, Masein)
Gruler Felix (2005, Berneck)
Giesinger Leon (2005, Hohenems)
Weder Dean (2005, Montlingen)

Seiz Lukas (2005, Rorschacherberg)
Feurstein Lisa (2005, Dornbirn)
Hinder Angelina (2005, Fussach)
Krautler Eileen (2005, Altach)

Wist Raffael (2006, Gossau)
Scheibli Nils (2006, Flawil)

Roth Noah (2006, Bernhardzell)

Team
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch/RV
Altenrhein

VC Surselva

Ostschweiz Druck Stevens Biketeam/
VC Altstatten

Cyclingproject val schons
bsk-graf MTB Team / VC Altstatten
RV Dornbirn

Ostschweiz Druck Stevens Biketeam/
VC Altstatten

Bischis Bikes RV Altenrhein
RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks
RV Dornbirn/Sport Gotthard
MTB Team Hohenems
RMC Gossau SG

RMC Gossau

RMC Gossau

10:13.9

10:208
10:24.9

11:01.8
10:47 8
11:03.2
11:04.0

11:016
11:56.0
11:57.2
11:56.5
12:59.4
13:23.1
19:255

2
11:30.1

12:04.8
12:00.3

12:47 2
13:275
13:09.2
13:07.6

13:25.7
12:56.4
13:312
13:326
14:576
14:59.6
23:33.0

3
11:424

11:54.0
12:26.9

12:451
12:24.7
12:44.0
13:29.1

14:114
12:53.7
13:458
13:57.4
14:58.0
15:19.2

Gesamt
33:26.1

34:195
34:522

36:34.1
36:39.9
36:56.5
37:40.7

38:38.7
37:46.1
39:142
39:26.5
42:550
43:419
(42:58.5)



